
Tadcaster Country Walking Club 

Complete Walks Programme January 2020- December 2020 

www. tadcasterwalking.co.uk 

Day Date Walk Miles Leader 

Sat 4 Jan Harewood Bridge (9.00 am) 10 Sue  

Tue 7 Jan Thorner Bramham Park  7 Lyn  

Sat 11 Jan Hampsthwaite 12 Adrian 

Tue 14 Jan Beckwithshaw 10 Jillian 

Sat 16 Jan Harewood 7 Pat  

Tue 21 Jan Tad ramble 5 Felicity 

Sat 25 Jan TBA 
 

Jillian 

Tue 28 Jan TBA 
 

Sue 

Sat 1 Feb Market Weighton 11 Michael 

Tue 4 Feb Church Fenton to Tad (9.15) 9.25 bus  7 Michael 

Tue 4 Feb AGM Tadcaster Social Club 7.30pm 
  

Sat 8 Feb Addingham 12 Maura  

Tue 11 Feb Pocklington Canal 11 Frances 

Sat 15 Feb Hartwith (9.00 am) 9 Edward 

Tue 18 Feb Little Ribston to Goldsborough 6 Kath & G 

Sat 22 Feb Thornton Steward 9 Sue  

Tue 25 Feb Saxton 8 Jane  

Sat 29 Feb Castel Howard 11 Claire 

Tue 3 Mar Birkin 6 Peter 

Sat 7 Mar Cropton (9.00 am) 10 Edward 

Tue 10 Mar TBA 
 

Michael  

Sat 14 Mar TBA 
 

Michael  

Tue 17 Mar Bilton-in-Ainsty to Marston Moor 7 Kath & G 

Sat 21 Mar 1st COVID LOCKDOWN UNTIL 1ST JUNE 
 

No Walk 

Sat 13 Jun East Keswick 12 Frances  

Sat 13 Jun Keswick 10 Edward  

Tue  16 Jun Knaresborough 11.5 Adrian  

Tue 16 Jun Knaresborough 11.5 Michael  

Tue 16 Jun Newton Kyme/Smaws 6 Angela 

Tue 16 Jun Newton Kyme/Smaws 6 Pat 

Wed 17 Jul Newton Kyme/Smaws 6 Felicity 

Sat 20 Jun Ladybower Win Hill 16 Adrian 

Sat 20 Jun Scholes 10 Rhenette 

Sat 20 Jun Scholes area 10 Chris  

Sat 20 Jun Hebden 9 - 10 Carol  

Tue 23 Jun Ouston/Oxton 6 Angela/ elicity 

Tue 23 Jun Clifford 7 Helen 

Tue 23 Jun Clifford 7 Lyn 

Sat 27 Jun Blubberhouse Moor 11 Michael 

Sat 27 Jun Tadcaster to Hutton Wandesley 11 Frances 



Sat 27 Jun Spofforth to Barrowby & Kearby 10 Joy 

Tue 29 Jun Grimstone 11 Michael 

Tue 29 Jun Tad/Stutton 6 Felicity 

Tue 29 Jun Tad/Stutton 6 Angela 

Tue 29 Jun Aberford 6 Roderic 

Tue 29 Jun Aberford 6 Kath 

Sat 4 Jul Harewood Bridge 10 Sue 

Sat 4 Jul Guiseley Gap 9 Jane 

Sat 4 Jul Holmfirth 12 Adrian 

Tue  7 Jul Bilbrough 6.5 Felicity 

Tue  7 Jul Bilbrough 6.5 Pat 

Tue 7 Jul Spofforth 10 Adrian 

Tue 7 Jul Spofforth 10 Sue 

Sat 11 Jul Tadcaster 9 Michael 

Sat 11 Jul Fairburn 10 Joy 

Tue 14 Jul Healaugh 7 Felicity 

Tue 14 Jul Newton Kyme 6 Jillian 

Tue 14 Jul Harewood/High Weardley 10 Maura 

Tue 14 Jul Harewood/High Weardley 10 John H 

Sat 18 Jul North Cave 13 Jillian 

Sat 18 Jul North Cave group 2 13 Frances 

Sat 18 Jul Little Almscliffe 10 Edward 

Sat 18 Jul Wetherby 10 Sue  

Tue 21 Jul Smaws/N Kyme 6 Felicity 

Tue 21 Jul Gateforth 7 Sue  

Tue 21 Jul Gateforth 7 Michael 

Tue 21 Jul Gateforth 7 Peter 

Sat 25 Jul Pocklington 10 Michael 

Sat 25 Jul Tadcaster to Bilton in Ainsty 12 Maura 

Sat 25 Jul Tadcaster to Bilton in Ainsty 12 Frances 

Tue 28 Jul Spofforth/Follifoot/Hgte 11 John H 

Tue 28 Jul Spofforth/Folifoot/Hgte 11 Maura 

Tue 28 Jul Oxton 5 Felicity 

Tue 28 Jul Oxton 5 Pat 

Sat 1 Aug Barden Moor 11.5 Maura 

Sat 1 Aug South Milford 10 Christine 

Sat 1 Aug Langton  9 Joy 

Tue 4 Aug Kirby Wharfe 5.5 Felicity 

Tue 4 Aug Bramham Park 6.5 Jillian 

Tue 4 Aug Clifford/Compton 7.5 Helen 

Tue 4 Aug Clifford/Compton 7.5 Lyn 

Sat 8 Aug Skipton 12 Andy Ward 

Sat 8 Aug Sicklinghall 10 Carol  

Sat 8 Aug Skipton 12 Jillian 

Tue 11 Aug Scholes 7 Rhenette 

Tue 11 Aug Wetherby/Kirk Deighton 6 Gillian  



Tue 11 Aug Tadcaster/Towton 5.5 Joyce W 

Sat 15 Aug Tadcaster 11 Derek 

Sat 15 Aug Tadcaster 11 Angela 

Sat 15 Aug Middleham 10 Sue 

Tue 18 Aug Scholes (2nd time) 7 Rhenette 

Tue 18 Aug Cawood 7 Peter 

Tue 18 Aug Tadcaster/Kirby Wharfe/Towton 12 Frances 

Sat 22 Aug Haverah Park, Beckwithshaw 10 Jillian 

Sat 22 Aug Haverah Park, Beckwithshaw 10 Frances  

Sat 22 Aug Carlton in Cleveland 10 Edward 

Tue  25 Aug Carlton in Cleveland 10 Edward 

Tue  25 Aug Tadcaster/Healaugh Priory 5 Felicity 

Tue  25 Aug Ledsham 8 Edward 

Tue  25 Aug Scar House Res 10 Maura 

Sat 29 Aug Settrington 10 Carol 

Sat 29 Aug Tadcaster to Bramham 12.5 Frances 

Sat 29 Aug Tadcaster to Bramham 12.5 Sue 

Tue 1 Sep Scar House Res 10` Maura 

Tue 1 Sep Tad/Pallathorpe (1) 7 Angela 

Tue 1 Sep Tad/Pallathorpe(2) 7 Pat 

Tue 1 Sep Tad/Healaugh Priory 5 Felicity 

Tue 1 Sep Little Ribston 7.5 Adrian 

Sat 5 Sep Hampsthwaite 11.5 Adrian 

Sat 5 Sep Hampsthwaite 11.5 Maura 

Sat 5 Sep Saxton 10 - 11 Christine 

Tue 8 Sep Temple Newsam 10 Adrian 

Tue 8 Sep Ripon/Fountains Abbey (1) 7.5 Peter 

Tue 8 Sep Ripon/Fountains Abbey (2) 7.5 Michael 

Tue 8 Sep Aberford 7 Jane S 

Tue 8 Sep Tadcaster S.E. 6 Felicity 

Sat 10 Sep Tadcaster  - Bolton Percy 12 Angela  

Sat 10 Sep Hutton le Hole 10 Jillian 

Sat 12 Sep Goathland to Grosmont 10.5 Frances 

Sat 12 Sep Goathland to Grosmont 10.5 Michael 

Sat 12 Sep Otley Chevin 8.5 Maura 

Tue 15 Sep Bramham/Thorner/Hetchell woods 10 Jillian 

Tue 15 Sep Ledsham 8 Edward 

Tue 15 Sep Tadcaster 5-6 Felicity 

Sat 17 Sep Ripley 10 Edward 

Sat 17 Sep Ripley 10 Sue 

Sat 17 Sep Little Whernside from Scar House Reservoir 10 Peter 

Sat 19 Sep Ilkley 11 Andy Ward 

Sat 19 Sep Ilkley 11 Maura 

Sat 19 Sep Ripley, Hampsthwaite, Birstwith  10 Gill 

Tue 22 Sep Scholes/Thorner 7 Rhenette 

Tue 22 Sep Tad/Kirby Wharfe 6 Felicity 



Tue 22 Sep Harewood/Eccup Reservoir 10 Pat 

Sat 24 Sep Wetherby to Sicklinghall 10.4 Adrian 

Sat 24 Sep Wetherby to Sicklinghall 10.4 Maura 

Sat 24 Sep Kirkbymoorside 11 Frances 

Sat 26 Sep Bolton Abbey 10 Adrian 

Sat 26 Sep Sherburn 9 Jane 

Sat 26 Sep Sherburn Group 2 9 Christine 

Tue 29 Sep Tad/Hazlewood 5.5 Joyce W 

Tue 29 Sep Arras Wold/Mkt Weighton 8 Jillian 

Sat 3 Oct West Witton & Penhill Cancelled 10 Michael 

Tue 6 Oct Aberford  7 Andy S 

Tue 6 Oct Aberford 7 Jane S 

Tue 6 Oct Tad/Healaugh Priory 6 Felicity 

Sat 10 Oct The Wolds 
 

Carol 

Sat 10 Oct Tadcaster Bolton Percy 12 Angela 

Sat 10 Oct Hutton le Hole 10 Jillian 

Tue 13 Oct Golden Acre 7 Michael 

Tue 13 Oct Vale of Pickering 10/11 Denise 

Tue 13 Oct Tad/Oxton 6 Felicity 

Sat 17 Oct Ripley 10 Sue 

Sat 17 Oct Ripley 10 Edward 

Sat 17 Oct Little Whernside from Scar House Reservoir 10 Peter 

Tue 20 Oct Clifford/Compton Ponds/Collingham 7.5 Lyn 

Tue 20 Oct Clifford/Compton Ponds/Collingham 7.5 Helen 

Tue 20 Oct Spofforth 5.5 or 
11.5 

Sue 

Tue 20 Oct Tad/Smaws Hamlet 5-6 Felicity 

Sat 24 Oct Wetherby to Sicklinghall 10-1 Maura 

Sat 24 Oct Wetherby to Sicklinghall 10-1 Adrian 

Sat 24 Oct Kirbymoorside 11-1 Frances 

Tue 27 Oct Helmsley/Riccal Bank 14 Adrian 

Tue 27 Oct Swinsty/Fewston (1) 7 Michael 

Tue 27 Oct Swinsty/Fewston (2) 7 Sue 

Tue 27 Oct Swinsty/Fewston (3) 7 Maura 

Tue 27 Oct Tad/Hazlewood 5 Felicity 

Sat 31 Oct Nidd Gorge 12 Adrian 

Sat 31 Oct Blubberhouse Moor 10 Michael 

Sat 31 Oct Nidd Gorge 12 Adrian 

Sat 31 Oct Blubberhouse Moor 10 Michael 

Tue 3 Nov Thixendale 9.5 Steve 

Tue 3 Nov Thixendale 9.5 Adrian 

Tue 3 Nov Castle Howard 7 Michael 

Tue 3 Nov Smaws 5.5 Felicity 

Tue 3 Nov Bramham to Bramham Park 7 Lyn  
   

2nd COVID LOCKDOWN UNTIL 2nd Dec 
  

Sat 5 Dec Crayke 10 Edward 

Sat 5 Dec Bramhope 10 Debbie  



Sat 5 Dec   
 

  

Tue 8 Dec Little Ribston 7 Michael 

Tue 8 Dec West Tadcaster 6 Felicity 

Tue 8 Dec Newmillerdam Wakefield 13 Adrian 

Sat 12 Dec Settrington 10 Carol 

Sat 12 Dec Ilkley Moor 9 Maura 

Tue 15 Dec Cawood 7 Peter  

Tue 15 Dec Newton Kyme 
 

Felicity 

Tue 15 Dec Boston Spa Wetherby Thorp Arch 9 Lyn & Helen 

Tue 15 Dec Guisley Gap 9 Jillian 

Sat 19 Dec Skipton to Sharp Haw 10 Andy + Birgitte  

Sat 19 Dec East Keswick & Harewood Leeds Country Way 10 Sue 

Tue 22 Dec Crooked Billet 7 Michael 

Tue 22 Dec Weeton/Almscliff Crag/ Stainburn 8-9 Carol 

Tue 22 Dec Jackdaw Cragg coffee shop at end 6 Felicity 

Tue 22 Dec Thorner/Bardsey 8 Gill Rowe 

Tue 29 Dec Riccal Skipwith Common 9-10 Chris  

Tue 29 Dec Dalby Forest 7.5  Denise 

Tue 29 Dec Surprise walk 6 Felicity 

Tue 29 Dec Thorner Bramham 10.5 Adrian 

 


